Works reference number Road/Street

EC30003852592
EN014M60948
BC311WDINVT5H001
BC311WDINVT5H001
BC311WD1R4K1P003
BC311WD1R4K1P001
BC311WD1R8V1C007

THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT
THAMES CRESCENT

Town

CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM
CORRINGHAM

Promoter

UK POWER NETWORKS EASTERN & LONDON
ESSEX AND SUFFOLK WATER

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

Approved contractor

EPN Powercare

Not Defined

Morrison Telecom Services
Morrison Telecom Services
Morrison Telecom Services
Morrison Telecom Services
Morrison Telecom Services

Proposed start date Proposed start time Proposed end date Proposed end time Works category

18/09/2023
05/08/2022
12/07/2022
28/06/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
12/05/2022

00:00
08:53

08:00

22/09/2023
10/08/2022
15/07/2022
01/07/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
17/05/2022

00:00 Major (PAA)
Immediate - urgent
Minor
Minor
Minor

17:00 Minor
Minor

Assessment status Permit status Actual start date Actual end date

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Cancelled
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

05/08/2022 08:53
13/07/2022 14:30
29/06/2022 14:45
09/05/2022 08:00
09/05/2022 09:00
13/05/2022 16:31

10/08/2022 09:05
13/07/2022 15:30
01/07/2022 15:05
11/05/2022 14:15
11/05/2022 17:00
17/05/2022 14:30





