Works reference number	Road/Street	Town	Promoter	Approved contractor	Proposed start date	Proposed start time	Proposed end date	Proposed end time Works categor	ry Assessment sta	us Permit statu:	Actual start date Actual end date
EC30003852592	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	UK POWER NETWORKS EASTERN & LONDON	EPN Powercare	18/09/2023	00:00	22/09/2023	00:00 Major (PAA)	Granted	Cancelled	
EN014M60948	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	ESSEX AND SUFFOLK WATER	Not Defined	05/08/2022	08:53	10/08/2022	Immediate - u	rgent Granted	Closed	05/08/2022 08:53 10/08/2022 09:05
BC311WD9NVT5H001	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	BT	Morrison Telecom Services	12/07/2022		15/07/2022	Minor	Granted	Closed	13/07/2022 14:30 13/07/2022 15:30
BC311WD9NVT5H001	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	BT	Morrison Telecom Services	28/06/2022		01/07/2022	Minor	Granted	Closed	29/06/2022 14:45 01/07/2022 15:05
BC311WD1R4K1P003	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	BT	Morrison Telecom Services	09/05/2022		11/05/2022	Minor	Granted	Closed	09/05/2022 08:00 11/05/2022 14:15
BC311WD1R4K1P001	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	BT	Morrison Telecom Services	09/05/2022	08:00	) 11/05/2022	17:00 Minor	Granted	Closed	09/05/2022 09:00 11/05/2022 17:00
BC311WD1R8V1C007	THAMES CRESCENT	CORRINGHAM	BT	Morrison Telecom Services	12/05/2022		17/05/2022	Minor	Granted	Closed	13/05/2022 16:31 17/05/2022 14:30

3.